
DAY DATE TIME ACTIVITY LOCATION

Tuesday 5-Dec 6pm-7pm Run for Fun Botanical Gardens, Kialla

Wednesday 6-Dec From 10.30am Art for All: International Day of People with a Disability Shepparton Art Museum

Friday 8-Dec 6pm-8pm Learn to Cook Ugali and Sombe Munch n Crunch Room, KidsTown

8-Dec 6pm-7.30pm Badminton with a Buddy Shepparton Sports Stadium 

Saturday 9-Dec 10am-2pm Crazy Carolling with Xmas Elves CBD, Mooroopna

10am-2pm Live Music Maude Street, Shepparton

9-Dec 10am-2pm Santa and Friends Visit KidsTown KidsTown 

Sunday 10-Dec 10am-2pm Christmas decoration craft Maude Street, Shepparton 

10-Dec 10am-2pm Santa and Friends Visit KidsTown KidsTown 

10-Dec 5pm-8pm Christmas Songs Silent Disco Murchison Public Gardens

Monday 11-Dec 4.30pm-6.30pm Shove it in a Shoebox Picnic Victoria Park Lake, Shepparton

Tuesday 12-Dec 6pm-7pm Run for Fun Victoria Park Lake, Shepparton

12-Dec 7pm-8.30pm Paint the Sunset Queens Gardens, Shepparton

Wednesday 13-Dec 6.30pm-7.30pm Chakradance Munch n Crunch Room, KidsTown

Thursday 14-Dec 2pm-4pm Native Christmas Decoration Craft Shop 18, 235 Maude Street, Shepparton

Friday 15-Dec 6pm-7.30pm Congolese Drums with Kids Shepparton Art Museum, Amphitheatre

Saturday 16-Dec 10am-2pm Crazy Carolling with Xmas Elves CBD, Tatura

10am-2pm Live Music CBD, Shepparton

16-Dec 12pm-1pm Hoopercise Junction Shelter grassed area, KidsTown

Sunday 17-Dec 10am-2pm Christmas Sand Art Crafts Maude Street, Shepparton

Monday 18-Dec 12pm-12.45pm Qigong at Lunch Queens Gardens, Shepparton

Tuesday 19-Dec 6pm-7pm Run for Fun Botanical Gardens, Kialla

Wednesday 20-Dec 2pm-4pm Native Christmas Decoration Craft Shop 18, 235 Maude Street, Shepparton

Thursday 21-Dec 10am-1pm Native Christmas Decoration Craft Shop 18, 235 Maude Street, Shepparton

21-Dec 5.30pm-7.30pm Boredom Buster DIY games Mooroopna Water Tower, McLennan Street

Friday 22-Dec 10am-11.30am Make your own Christmas Placemat Stuart Mock Place, Tatura

22-Dec 10am-1pm Native Christmas Decoration Craft Shop 18, 235 Maude Street, Shepparton

22-Dec 10am-2pm Santa is visiting KidsTown KidsTown 

22-Dec 6pm-7.30pm Try on Traditional Attires-Photo Ops Queens Gardens, Shepparton

Saturday 23-Dec 10am-2pm Crazy Carolling with Xmas Elves CBD, Shepparton

10am-2pm Live Music Maude Street, Shepparton

23-Dec 10am-4pm Sand-ta is coming to town Telstra Tower Precinct, Shepparton 

10am-2pm Live Music Stuart Mock Place, Tatura

Sunday 24-Dec 10am-2pm Reindeer food making and Christmas Eve preparation list Maude Street, Shepparton


